
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

INTERNeX International Exchange 
Suite 2077 – 88 W Pender Street 
Vancouver, British Columbia, V6B 6N9 
• TEL: +1 604 662 8149 
• FAX: +1 604 662 8199 

2015 PRICING - Canada 

Registration Fees 

INTERNeX Registration 

Accommodation Homestay 

Program Fees 

Internship Program 

Vancouver 

$ 250.00 

$ 230.00 

$ 805.00 

Accommodation Fees 

Hostel, 2-night-package, Vancouver 1 

Hostel, 4-night-package, Vancouver 1 

Hostel / night - Vancouver (low season) 2 

Hostel / night - Vancouver (high season) 2 

Homestay / day - Vancouver 

Transfer Fees 

Airport Reception - Vancouver 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

100.00 

170.00 

32.00 

34.00 

30.00 

85.00 

1 Hostel-package includes breakfast, 120 internet minutes, 1-year-hostel-membership 

2  Rate includes member discount. Non-members pay additional $4 per night; 

Low season: Oct 1st to May 31 
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+ work + live + learn 
www.internexcanada.com 


