

INTERNEX International Exchange Suite 2077 – 88 W Pender Street Vancouver, British Columbia, V6B 6N9

• TEL: +1 604 662 8149

• FAX: +1 604 662 8199

2015 PRICING - Canada

Registration Fees	Va	Vancouver	
INTERNeX Registration	\$	250.00	
Accommodation Homestay	\$	230.00	
Program Fees			
Internship Program	\$	805.00	
Accommodation Fees			
Hostel, 2-night-package, Vancouver ¹	\$	100.00	
Hostel, 4-night-package, Vancouver ¹	\$	170.00	
Hostel / night - Vancouver (low season) ²	\$	32.00	
Hostel / night - Vancouver (high season) ²	\$	34.00	
Homestay / day - Vancouver	\$	30.00	
Transfer Fees			
Airport Reception - Vancouver	\$	85.00	

- 1 Hostel-package includes breakfast, 120 internet minutes, 1-year-hostel-membership
- 2 Rate includes member discount. Non-members pay additional \$4 per night;

Low season: Oct 1st to May 31